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BARBMERE (mg/L)
BB (NTU)
BE A EN)
SEWIIRE)
#% s 2 (mg/L)
pH1E( -)
= E&(mg/L)
i B4 B (mg/L)
£ 58(mg/L)

A (mg/L)
SR iHEE B S (mg/L)
TEEE B8 = (mg/L)
# A R E A2 = (mg/L)
#A1E B (mg/L)
#(mg/L)
f?‘(mg/L)
AESR E(CFU/mL)
j:ﬁa 7FE*-*Ei(CFU/l 00mL)

HEM KGR
(CFU/100mL)

$2(mg/L)
5 (mg/L)
fifi(mg/L)
i (mg/L)
7 (mg/L)
#¥(mg/L)
$R(mg/L)
#I(mg/L)
#&(mg/L)
#2(mg/L)
#8(mg/L)
#H(mg/L)
#5(mg/L)

BRKEIKENA

HBl{E(Measured
Value)

0.73
0.25
<5
<1
23.6
7.1
16.6
8.4
0.03
ND
ND
0.36
85.8
25.6
0.02
ND
<1

<1

0.0648
ND

ND
0.00018
ND
0.00026
ND
0.00028
ND
0.00028
ND
0.0306
<0.0001

R APREMaximum
Limit)
0.2-1.0
2
5
3
6.0-8.5
250
250
0.8
0.1
0.1
10
500
300
0.3
0.05
100

0.2
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.001

0.05
0.05
0.02

0.005

0.01

12
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#218(Check Item)

fEEEF R EE M (mg/L)

E M (mg/L)

Z & (mg/L)
EfuX)(mg/L)

AR (mg/L)
EHIHA(mg/L)
—mA(mg/L)

188 (mg/L)

7 (mg/L)

Z 5 (mg/L)
TEAIS(mg/L)
2,4-1t(mg/L)

#5155 (mg/L)
A £ (mg/L)
NOPRIR (mg/L)

S ZEE(mg/L)

R B (mg/L)

#2 — RS ¥T (mg/L)
=84 (mg/L)

PO & Btk (mg/L)
1,1,1-=8 ¥t (mg/L)
1,2-— & ¥ (mg/L)
=% (mg/L)

A (mg/L)
#-— SR (mg/L)
1,1-—& 4 % (mg/L)
— S HR(mg/L)

- _ | A (mg/L)

ER & (mg/L)

__ R (mg/L)
IB-1,2-— 5= %% (mg/L)
[2-1,2-—& 2 % (mg/L)
TN & 2 ¥ (mg/L)
OB #R(mg/L)
KESEE(Y/N)
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Hl{E(Measured

Value)
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
0.00002
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
0.0282
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
0.0131
Y

R APREMaximum

Limit)
0.5
0.0002
0.003
0.01
0.005
0.02
0.005
0.05
0.001
0.02
0.02
0.07
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.003
0.01
0.08
0.005
0.005
0.2
0.005
0.0003
0.005
0.075
0.007
0.02
0.6
0.7
0.5
0.07
0.1
0.005
0.06
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